

S. T. 01 (8) 2019

Order No.25.

Date.31.08.23.

Today is fixed for ER of WA against accused Trilochan Behera and order in respect of Bipin Behari Shetty.

No ER of WA received.

Regular PO is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fixing 22.12.23 for ER of WA against accused Trilochan Behera and order in respect of Bipin Behari Shetty.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah(I/C)

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah(I/C)