

S. T. 01(08)2019

Order No.31.

Dated 02.05.2025:

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Perused the report as received from P.S Sinthee along with NER. Let it be kept with the record.

Fix 08.07.25 for E/R of W/A.

I.O to remain present on date fixed.

Let a copy of order sheet be sent to the I.O, SI Arun Kumar Sarkar (Sinthee PS Case No.81, dated 23.08.17) for compliance.

D/C by me,

Sd/-.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

Sd/-.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

Memo No. _____

Dated: 02.05.25.

Copy of order sheet sent to the I.O, SI Arun Kumar Sarkar (Sinthee PS Case No.81, dated 23.08.17) for compliance.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.